Clermont Saturday 29 September, 2018

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 RIP TONI YOUNGBERRY Class B Handicap

1000 metres

01
02
03
04
05
07

08

09

2 BENTLEYS BenchMark 65 Handicap
1000 metres

01
02
03
04

05
06

07
09

01
02

03
04

05
06
07

08
09
11

$7000
Payoff(Tracey Leake)
Torque(William Melvin)
Magitorial(Joao Campeao)

Red Blanket(Craig Smith)

Shadea Lady(John Manzelmann)

Mishani La Scala(Fred
Featherstone)

Wild Justice(Craig Smith)

Earl of Fordyce(Gary Teal)

$8000
Art's Got a Gun(Ross Vagg)
Rosie's Son(Bevan Johnson)
Mono Lad(Glenda Bell)

Daytime Dancer(Wayne Baker)

Samuel James(John Manzelmann)

Tyrannize (NZ)(Ross Vagg)

Bagger Muscles(Shane Sigvart)
Need Finance(William Melvin)

$8000

Esprit Light(Trevor Williams)
Justflickinit(William Melvin)

Enemy of Man(Jenny Bell)

Sound Investment(John
Manzelmann)

Excelcat(Kevin J Miller)
Prince of Mine(Ian D Shaw)
Wonderful Wally(Craig Smith)

Hayyler's Tary(Tracey Leake)
Isis de Vega(Kevin ] Miller)
(EM)Veselka(Bevan Johnson)

Pietro Romeo

Thomas Doyle
Matthew Hart

Mark Barnham
Alisha Ross

Ms Nicole
Seymour

Ms Natalie
Morton

Hannah Phillips

Ms Emma Bell
Hannah Phillips
Mark Barnham

Ms Natalie
Morton

Alisha Ross

Ms Nicole
Seymour

Pietro Romeo
Thomas Doyle

BULLIWALLAH BenchMark 50 Handicap
1200 metres

Stanley Watkin

Ms Nicole
Seymour

Ms Emma Bell
Alisha Ross

Mark Barnham
Matthew Hart

Ms Natalie
Morton

Pietro Romeo
Thomas Doyle
Hannah Phillips

o1:15pm 4 QTIS Maiden Plate

1200 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000 03:20PM

i Zgg 01 Casino Week(Joao Campeao) Matthew Hart 7 58.5

5 505 02 Golden Hill(Shane Sigvart) Pietro Romeo 5 58.5

2 50.5 03 If By Chance (NZ)(Bevan Hannah Phillips 2 58.5

Johnson)

4 595 04 Jingas(Joao Campeao) Ms Nicole 9 58.5
6 57.5 Seymour

05 Mighty Meerkat(Ian D Shaw) Thomas Doyle 8 58.5

7 575 06  Sir Earlstoun(Gary Teal) Ms Natalie 58.5
Morton

1565 07 Clear the Debt(Ross Vagg) Ms Emma Bell 3 56.5

08 La Juliette(Glenda Bell) Mark Barnham 56.5

02:00PM 09 Rocket 'n' Ruby(John Alisha Ross 6 54.0

Manzelmann)

6 62.0
3 61.0 5 ADANI MINING BRACELET Ratings Band 0 - 60 Handicap
7 60.0 1400 metres $8000 04:00PM
2 595 01 Yeezy(Bevan Johnson) Thomas Doyle 2 60.0
02  Triple Jeopardy(John Alisha Ross 4 59.0
59.5 Manzelmann)
8 59.5 03 Gower(Tracey Leake) Pietro Romeo 1 57.5
04 Flinders Deagon(Jenny Bell) Ms Emma Bell 6 56.5
9 56.0 05 Ditzy Darci (NZ)(Wayne Baker) Ms Natalie 8 55.5
1 55.0 Morton
06 Craiglea Torque(Tracey Leake) Stanley Watkin 55.0
02:40PM 07 Onemoretwoless(Ross Vagg) Ms Nicole 5 55.0
Seymour
1 615 08 Authadane(Joao Campeao) 3 55.0
7 615 09 Fordyce Knight(Gary Teal) Hannah Phillips 9 55.0
2 60.5 6 EPPING FOREST CUP OPEN Handicap
60.5 1400 metres $8000 04:40PM
01 Repo Zest(Wayne Baker) Ms Emma Bell 6 59.0
10 595 02  Dpawn Fighter(Craig Smith) Ms Natalie 4 57.5
8 59.5 Morton
3 59.5 03 Captains Way(John Manzelmann)  Thomas Doyle 3 56.0
04 Far North(John Manzelmann) Alisha Ross 1 56.0
6 580 g5  still the Same(Bevan Johnson)  Hannah Phillips 2 56.0
12 i;g 06  Murphy's Hustler(Bevan Johnson) Pietro Romeo 5 56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




