Clermont Saturday 29 September, 2018



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 RIP TONI YOUNGBERRY Class B Handicap					4 OT	'IS Maiden Plate			
1000 metres \$7000			01:15PM		1200 metres QTIS: \$12000 , Non QTIS: \$5000			03:20PM	
01	Payoff(Tracey Leake)	Pietro Romeo	8	60.0	01	Casino Week(Joao Campeao)	Matthew Hart	7	58.5
02	Torque(William Melvin)	Thomas Doyle	3	60.0	02	Golden Hill(Shane Sigvart)	Pietro Romeo	5	58.5
03	Magitorial(Joao Campeao)	Matthew Hart	5	59.5	03	If By Chance (NZ)(Bevan	Hannah Phillips	2	58.5
04	Red Blanket(Craig Smith)	Mark Barnham	2	59.5	05	Johnson)	riamilan rimipo	_	50.5
05	Shadea Lady(John Manzelmann)	Alisha Ross	4	59.5	04	Jingas(Joao Campeao)	Ms Nicole	9	58.5
07	Mishani La Scala(Fred	Ms Nicole	6	57.5			Seymour		
08	Featherstone) Wild Justice/Craig Smith)	Seymour Ms Natalie	7	57.5	05	Mighty Meerkat(Ian D Shaw)	Thomas Doyle	8	58.5
06	Wild Justice(Craig Smith)	Morton	,	57.5	06	Sir Earlstoun(Gary Teal)	Ms Natalie Morton	1	58.5
09	Earl of Fordyce(Gary Teal)	Hannah Phillips	1	56.5	07	Clear the Debt(Ross Vagg)	Ms Emma Bell	3	56.5
2 BENTLEYS BenchMark 65 Handicap					08	La Juliette(Glenda Bell)	Mark Barnham	4	56.5
1000 metres \$8000			02:00PM		09	Rocket 'n' Ruby(John	Alisha Ross	6	54.0
01	Art's Got a Gun(Ross Vagg)	Ms Emma Bell	6	62.0		Manzelmann)			
02	Rosie's Son(Bevan Johnson)	Hannah Phillips	3	61.0	5 AD	ANI MINING BRACELET Rating	s Band 0 - 60 Han	dicar	n
03	Mono Lad(Glenda Bell)	Mark Barnham	7	60.0		1400 metres \$8000		04:00PM	
04	Daytime Dancer(Wayne Baker)	Ms Natalie	2	59.5	01	Yeezy(Bevan Johnson)	Thomas Doyle	2	60.0
		Morton			02	Triple Jeopardy(John	Alisha Ross	4	59.0
05	Samuel James(John Manzelmann)	Alisha Ross	4	59.5		Manzelmann)			
06	Tyrannize (NZ)(Ross Vagg)	Ms Nicole	8	59.5	03	Gower(Tracey Leake)	Pietro Romeo	1	57.5
07	D 44 1 (G) G; 1)	Seymour	_	56.0	04	Flinders Deagon(Jenny Bell)	Ms Emma Bell	6	56.5
07	Bagger Muscles(Shane Sigvart)	Pietro Romeo	9		05	Ditzy Darci (NZ)(Wayne Baker)	Ms Natalie	8	55.5
09	Need Finance(William Melvin)	Thomas Doyle	1	55.0			Morton	_	
3 BULLIWALLAH BenchMark 50 Handicap					06 07	Craiglea Torque(Tracey Leake)	Stanley Watkin	7	
1200 metres \$8000				02:40PM		Onemoretwoless(Ross Vagg)	Ms Nicole Seymour	5	55.0
01	Esprit Light(Trevor Williams)	Stanley Watkin		61.5	08	Authadane(Joao Campeao)		3	55.0
02	Justflickinit(William Melvin)	Ms Nicole Seymour	7	61.5	09	Fordyce Knight(Gary Teal)	Hannah Phillips	9	55.0
03	Enemy of Man(Jenny Bell)	Ms Emma Bell	2	60.5	6 EPPING FOREST CUP OPEN Handicap				
04	Sound Investment(John Manzelmann)	Alisha Ross	4	60.5	14 01	00 metres \$8000 Repo Zest(Wayne Baker)	Ms Emma Bell	04:40PM 6 59.0	
05	Excelcat(Kevin J Miller)	Mark Barnham	10	59.5	02		Ms Natalie	-	57.5
06	Prince of Mine(Ian D Shaw)	Matthew Hart	8	59.5	UZ	Dawn Fighter(Craig Smith)	Ms Natalle Morton	4	37.3
07	Wonderful Wally(Craig Smith)	Ms Natalie	3	59.5	03	Captains Way(John Manzelmann)	Thomas Doyle	3	56.0
		Morton			04	Far North(John Manzelmann)	Alisha Ross	1	56.0
80	Hayyler's Tary(Tracey Leake)	Pietro Romeo	6	58.0	05	Still the Same(Bevan Johnson)	Hannah Phillips	2	56.0
09	Isis de Vega(Kevin J Miller)	Thomas Doyle	9	57.0	06	Murphy's Hustler(Bevan Johnson) Pietro Romeo	5	56.0
11	(EM)Veselka(Bevan Johnson)	Hannah Phillips	12	56.0		•			

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.